
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Part#: 1-SA-EPOXY SUPER FINE TWEEZERS  - SWITZERLAND  - Straight  - 
STAINLESS STEEL

Antimagnetic/Anti-acid - STAINLESS STEEL - EPOXY - Tips Type: Straight, Pointed, Super Fine - Handle: 
Classic - ESD-Safe: YES - OAL (mm): 120

Technical Information:

Body Material

Material Code

Category

Hardness

ESD-Safe

Thermal Characteristics

Features

Tip Material

Weight

Height

Width

OAL

Reverse Action

Handle

Coating

Country of Origin

EAN Code

UNSPSC Code

ECCN

Harmonization Code

HSC

Tip Serration

Tip Width

Tip Height

Tip Angle

Tip Type

Tip Shape

Tip Geometry

Outils Rubis SA
Via Lische 14, 6855 Stabio, Switzerland
Tel.: +41 (0)91 641 62 50  -  Mail: info@rubis.ch

Visit us at www.rubistech.ch

SWITZERLAND

7612947016094

27112105

EAR99

8203.20

8203.3333

NO

0.30 mm

0.20 mm

STAINLESS STEEL

N/A

Super Fine

Pointed

Straight

13.00 g

1.50 mm

10.00 mm

120.00 mm

NO

Classic

EPOXY

YES

Info on request

Antimagnetic/Anti-acid

SUPER FINE TWEEZERS

N/A

1.4435

STAINLESS STEEL

ESD Epoxy Coated

Reach/RoHS, and more YES compliant, on request

Print date: 30.07.2025

/ 4.72''

/ 0.39''

/ 0.06''

/ 0.46 oz

/ 0.01''

/ 0.01''


